How to Report Sexual Harassment/Misconduct
Involving Students

Are you a student? Are you an adult?

Yes Yes

You have 8% %0) Options: Has a student reported misconduct to you?

VES

Report it to: Report it to a dean:

Andrea Neuman - Rm. 2250, aneuman@oprfhs.org, 708-434-3731
A trusted OPRFHS Jonathan Silver - Rm. 2151, jsilver@oprfhs.org, 708-434-3725
adult, who will report it Marquita Thompson - Rm. 3151, mthompson@oprfhs.org, 708-434-3724
to a dean. Alisa Walton - Rm. 2137, awalton@oprfhs.org, 708-434-3727
Carla Williams - Rm. 2137, cwilliams@oprfhs.org, 708-434-3714

What Happens Next?

The deans will direct the report to Ms. Janel Bishop, Title IX Coordinator,
who will determine the appropriate next steps.

Good-to-Know Info Board Policies Related to Sexual
Students may bring a friend when making a report. Harassment/Misconduct

Students may request a dean of their preferred gender to conduct
the investigation. Prevention of and Response to Bullying,

Intimidation, and Harassment (Pg. 94)
During the investigation phase, OPRFHS personnel will support and

protect the rights of the reporting party and alleged perpetrator. Harassment of Students Prohibited (Pg. 87)
Questions? ' .
Contact a dean or Ms. Janel Bishop, Title [X Coordinator, Uniform Grievance Procedure (Pg. 58)
jbishop@oprfhs.org.




